Range and Resolution
When used with appropriate probes, the
Model 450 offers full scale ranges from 300
mG to 300 kG. With 5¾ digit resolution, DC
field variations approaching 0.010 mG can
be detected; in larger DC fields, resolution to
1 part in 300,000 is possible. For RMS and
peak measurements, resolution is 4¾ digits

Model 450 Specifi cations
1Filter set averaging 8 readings over 1.6 s
Ordering Information
Part number Description
450 Model 450 Gaussmeter plus one probe
450-10 Model 450 Gaussmeter (with corrected analog output set to
 ±10 V instead of ±3 V)
Select a power configuration
VAC-100 100 VAC, includes U.S. power cord
VAC-120 120 VAC, includes U.S. power cord
VAC-220 220 VAC, includes universal Europe power cord
VAC-240 240 VAC, includes universal Europe power cord
VAC-120-ALL 120 VAC, includes U.S. & universal Europe power cords & all fuses
Accessories included
115-006 Detachable line cord (U.S.)
115-007 Detachable line cord (European)
4060 Zero gauss chamber